ASSETS

Cash-Operating
Cash-Reserves
Cash-SAC

Total Cash

Accounts Receivable

Accounts Receivable-Communications
Accounts Receivable-Other

Accrued Interest CDARS

Due to OVTD

Total Receivables

Prepaid Expenses
Prepaid Insurance
Prepaid Expenses-Communications

Total Prepaid Expenses

Inventory

Equipment

Furniture & Fixtures

Buildings & Improvements
Community Buildings

Community Buildings Improvements
Tennis & Pickleball Courts
Accumulated Depreciation

Net Property and Equipment

Total Assets

Run Date: 12/11/2023 | Run Time: 9:01 AM

Balance Sheet
OC - ORONOQUE VILLAGE CONDO. ASSOC.
As of Date: 10/31/2023

$169,722.17
$1,107,017.52

$2,655.61
$1,279,395.30

$33,904.37
$276.37
$5,859.66
$8,610.91

(57,421.44)

41,229.87

$15,440.90
$693,910.12

$3,902.60
$713.253.62
$99,298.88

$187,089.47
$149,699.08
$395,960.47
$5,118,982.28
$2,250,398.26
$171,318.52

(52,081,735.51)

6,191,712.57
$8,324,890.24
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Liabilities

Accounts Payable

Accrued Expenses

Accrued Insurance

Accrued Payroll Costs
Accrued Interest

Unearned Common Charges
Unearned Communications Income
Security Deposits
Promissory Note-OVTD
Community Buildings Loan
Renovation Loan

Deferred Finance Charges

Total Liabilities

Fund Balances

Operating Fund Balance
Net Income (Loss)

Roof Reserve

Operating Reserve Transfer
Reserve Contributions
Reserve Distributions

Total Fund Balance

Total Liabilites & Equity

Run Date: 12/11/2023 | Run Time: 9:01 AM

$191,111.57
$15,684.16
$534,377.65
$37,335.55
$28,925.99
$96,763.10
$15,610.39
$15,140.00
$699,621.57
$3,595,053.86
$1,590,547.51

($4,951.01)

$6,815,220.34

$765,275.61
($113,811.34)
$695,318.99
$102,246.89
$89,821.26
(829,181.51)
$1,509,669.90

$8,324,890.24
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